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60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=14:48

Reeks:1
1050 vinck Symen ZELE 11.97
03 punten: 13
2 1428 De Maeyer Gijs AVKA 11.98
03 punten: 11
3 210 Frans Brent DUFF 12.95
03 punten: 8
4 1485 Foncke Mateo VOLH 13.27
04 punten: 7
5 721 Smet Lukas ACW 14.09
04 punten: 5
60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=14:48
Reeks:2
1310 Bisschops Ilan ABES 12.05
03 punten: 10
2 281 Eyckmans Fedde ABES 12.17
03
3 1424 Berben Jomme AVKA 12.75
03
4 242 Robberecht wout HAMM 12.83
04 punten: 9
5 254 Borry Thomas SPBO 13.30
03 punten: 6
6 1484 Melens Sybren VOLH 14.28
03
kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Heren Uur=14:59
Reeks:1
1 759 Dom Dario DUFF 7.85m
03 punten: 13
2 273 Brouwers Piet ABES 7.25m
03 punten: 11
3 1430 Jochems Seppe AVKA 7.14m
03 punten: 10
4 782 Degrande Wout SPBO 7.04m
04 punten: 9
5 1039 Noppe Wout VOLH 6.91m
03 punten: 8
6 1730 De Schrijver Torben VOLH 6.37m
03
7 1560 van Gils Louis ABES 6.14m
03
8 253 van Houcke Sverre SPBO 6.10m
04
9 937 Ruys Jente SPBO 5.96m
03
10 1857 Azzouz Rafik ABES 5.87m
03
11 775 Andries Xander ACW 5.85m
04 punten: 7
12 1049 Poppe Thomas ZELE 5.81m
03 punten: 6
13 1102 Tuyls Indy ACW 5.62m
04
14 252 van Den Borren Seppe SPBO 5.39m
04
15 726 Claes Louis HAMM 5.27m
04 punten: 5
16 992 De Hertogh Kobe AVKA 5.10m
03
235 Huylebroeck Berre HAMM NG
04
hoogspringen Min Heren Uur=16:08
Reeks:1
4399 Martens Thijs VOLH 1.50m
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01 punten: 13

2 3928 Verduyn Lennert ABES 1.40m
02 punten: 11

3 4309 verniers Thibeau ZELE 1.35m
01 punten: 10

4 4949 wiTlmsen Jonathan AVKA 1.35m
01 punten: 9

5 4942 vanhulle Gil AVKA 1.35m
01

6 5004 De Prycker Pieterjan ACW 1.35m
01 punten: 8

7 4401 Van Houts Jarne VOLH 1.30m
02

8 3631 Thomaes Michiel ACW 1.30m
02

9 4389 Raeymaekers Jelle DUFF 1.30m
02 punt: 6,5

9 5005 De Decker Sam ACW 1.30m
01

9 3761 Robberecht Stan HAMM 1.30m
02 punt: 6,5

12 4696 Naudts Michiel ACW 1.30m
02

13 4476 Hellemans Lode WIBO 1.30m
02 punten: 5

14 5241 van Daele Ernest ACW 1.30m
01

15 3633 De Locht wannes ACW 1.30m
01

16 4605 De Cock cedric ACW 1.25m
02

17 4189 Andries Mathijs ACW 1.20m
02

18 4212 Theuns Pepijn SPBO 1.10m
02

18 5076 Maertens Witse SPBO 1.10m
02 punten: 4

18 4420 vermeiren wannes ZELE 1.10m
01

3738 van Leemput Zeno DUFF GP
02
5139 Polfliet Niels ACW GP

02
speerwerpen 4009 Min Heren Uur=16:11
Reeks:1

1 3831 van Dyck Jens WIBO 31.85m
01 punten: 13

2 5003 Govaert Arno ACW 24 .18m
01 punten: 11

3 5062 Heyndrickx Jef VOLH 21.70m
01 punten: 10

4 4934 Kriekemans Hendrik ACW 21.01m
01

5 4406 Noppe Arne VOLH 20.72m
01

6 3743 Van Royen Robbe DUFF 19.30m
02 punten: 9

7 3764 Masure Siemen SPBO 19.26m
01 punten: 8

8 3799 Stienen Evert ABES 18.99m
02 punten: 7

9 3795 De Vos Jeroen ABES 18.49m
01

10 4887 weemaes Senne AVKA 17.84m
01 punten: 6

11 3818 LeToup william DUFF 17.51m
02
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12 4419
02 punten: 5

13 3630
02

14 3739
01

15 4409
02

4254
02

80m horden 0,84m
Reeks:1

3827
02 punten: 10
2 3736
01 punten: 9
3 4322
02 punten: 8
4 4683
02 punten: 6
5 4419
02 punten: 5

80m horden 0,84m
Reeks:?2

4440

02 punten: 13

2 4727
01 punten: 11

3 3631
02 punten: 0

4 3928
02 punten: 7

5 4774
02 punten: 0
verspringen
Reeks:1

1098

03 punten: 13

2 518
03 punten: 11

3 1394
03 punten: 10

4 1428
03 punten: 9

5 281
03 punten: 8

6 203
04 punten: 7

7 1484
03 punten: 6

8 1050
03 punten: 5

9 1881
04

10 1427
03

11 210
03

12 1102
04

13 206
04

14 2066
03

15 1485
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Verduyckt Jonas

Verellen Matthias

van Santfoort Elias

van Ransbeeck Renzo

Hamers Zeno

Min Heren B-Finale
Callaerts Jasper
Braspenning Joris
Dehertogh Gerben
Berben warre

Verduyckt Jonas

Min Heren B-Finale

Tuyls Storm

Uur=14:46

Uur=14:46

Van Hooste Matthijs

Thomaes Michiel
Verduyn Lennert

van Damme Samy

Pup Heren Uur=16:04

Ost Jasper
van Haver Elias
Haeck Kevin
De Maeyer Gijs

Eyckmans Fedde

Leijssenaar Jeroen

Melens Sybren
vinck Symen
Anne Lars

De Maeyer Suus
Frans Brent
Tuyls Indy

De Bock Simon
Hertsens Rune

Foncke Mateo
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Ruys Jente
Lauwers wannes
van Houcke Sverre
Robberecht wout
Anne Daan
Verschooten Stijn
De Maeyer Stijn
De Cauwer Thijs
Kriekemans Pieter
De Maeyer Thomas
vVan Der Vinne Sam
vVan Wauwe Rune
Verschueren Cedric
van De Velde Lennert
Smet Ruben
Mees London
Maes Junot
De Cock 3Jarne
vVan San Jasper
Priem Fenriz

Cools zen

Min Heren Uur=15:07

van Ransbeeck Renzo
Ccallaerts Jasper
Berben warre
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01
6 4777
02 punten: 6

kogelstoten 3,000kg
Reeks:1

1 3831
01 punten: 13

2 4399
01 punten: 11

3 4934
01 punten: 10

4 3764
01 punten: 9

5 4185
01 punten: 8

6 5241
01

7 4774
02 punten: 7

8 4419
02 punten: 6

9 4949
01 punten: 5

10 3743
02

11 3633
01

12 4605
02

13 4389
02
80 meter
Reeks:1

1 4335
02

2 4212
02

3 4410
01

4 4476
02 punten: 5

5 5076
02
80 meter
Reeks:2

1 4420
01 punten: 7

2 5139
02

3 4942
01 punten: 4

4 4409
02

5 4580
02

6 3738
02
80 meter
Reeks:3

3768

01

2 4406
01 punten: 8

3 4999
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Horrevorst Dries

Min Heren Uur=15:56
van Dyck Jens

Martens Thijs
Kriekemans Hendrik
Masure Siemen
Lauwers Maarten
van Daele Ernest
van Damme Samy
Verduyckt Jonas
wilmsen Jonathan
Van Royen Robbe
De Locht wannes
De Cock Cedric

Raeymaekers Jelle

Min Heren Uur=16:00
De Grande Timo

Theuns Pepijn

van Ransbeeck Senne
Hellemans Lode

Maertens Witse

Min Heren Uur=16:00
vermeiren wannes
Polfliet Niels
vanhulle Gil

van Ransbeeck Renzo
Snijders Wiebe

van Leemput Zeno

Min Heren Uur=16:00
Spiessens Branko
Noppe Arne

Poels Arquillo
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01
4 4503
01 punten: 6
5 4405
01
4092
02
80 meter
Reeks:4
4845
02 punten: 13
2 5004
01 punten: 11
3 3761
02 punten: 10
4 3795
01 punten: 9
5 3630
02
6 3631
02
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1098
03 punten: 13
2 518
03 punten: 11
3 1039
03 punten: 10
4 1310
03 punten: 9
5 1428
03 punten: 8
6 775
04
7 1050
03 punten: 7
8 1427
03
8 782
04 punten: 6
10 254
03
11 759
03 punten: 5
12 212
04
13 1993
04
14 1881
04
15 767
04
16 1798
03
17 1797
03
17 339
04 punten: 4
60 meter
Reeks:1
1725
03
2 2119
03 punten: 4
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Rombouts Stijn
Serneels Seppe

Jamladi Qablani Iliase
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Wauters Arne
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Robberecht Stan

De Vos Jeroen
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Thomaes Michiel
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Ost Jasper

vVan Haver Elias

Noppe Wout
Bisschops Ilan
De Maeyer Gijs
Andries Xander
vinck Symen

De Maeyer Suus
Degrande Wout
Borry Thomas
Dom Dario
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Verschueren Cedric
Anne Lars
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60 meter
Reeks:6
1
03 gunten:
04
3
03
4
03
5
04
6
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7
03
60 meter
Reeks:7
03 gunten:
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03 punten:
4
03 gunten:
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6
03 punten:
7
03
verspringen
Reeks:1
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01
3
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Pup Heren Uur=16:23

Berben Jomme
Leijssenaar Jeroen
van Gils Louis
Hertsens Rune
Huylebroeck Berre
Verschueren Cedric

De Paep Lennert

Pup Heren Uur=16:23

Melens Sybren
Haeck Kevin
Frans Brent

Ost Jasper

van Haver Elias
Eyckmans Fedde

Verschooten Stijn

Min Heren Uur=17:38

Govaert Arno
Peeters Bob
Verniers Thibeau
van Houts Jarne
Dehertogh Gerben
Braspenning Joris
Hofmans Remco
Callaerts Jasper

De Grande Timo

van Hooste Matthijs
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vanhulle Gil
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01
17 3630 verellen Matthias ACW 3.68m
02
18 4721 Foncke Renzo VOLH 3.64m
02
19 5005 De Decker Sam ACW 3.61m
01
20 4777 Horrevorst Dries ABES 3.59m
02 punten: 5
21 4696 Naudts Michiel ACW 3.53m
02
22 5139 Polfliet Niels ACW 3.52m
02
23 4405 Serneels Seppe VOLH 3.41m
01
24 4580 Snijders wiebe ABES 3.09m
02
25 4855 van der heyden Pieter SPBO 3.06m
02
26 4189 Andries Mathijs ACW 2.94m
02
4999 Poels Arquillo ACW NG
01
4092 Jamladi Qablani Iliase ACW NG
02
4254 Hamers Zeno SPBO NG
02
hockeywerpen Pup Heren Uur=17:19
Reeks:1
1 759 Dom Dario DUFF 37.96m
03 punten: 13
2 721 Smet Lukas ACW 37.47m
04 punten: 11
3 1858 Berkmans Taro ABES 36.49m
04 punten: 10
4 1730 De Schrijver Torben VOLH 35.93m
03 punten: 9
5 1424 Berben Jomme AVKA 34.68m
03 punten: 8
6 273 Brouwers Piet ABES 34.01m
03
7 253 van Houcke Sverre SPBO 32.32m
04 punten: 7
8 1102 Tuyls Indy ACW 31.37m
04
9 1051 vinck Mirko ZELE 29.87m
04 punten: 6
10 1201 Maes Junot VOLH 29.62m
04
11 339 Priem Fenriz WIBO 29.38m
04 punten: 5
12 218 Van Royen Stijn DUFF 29.29m
04
13 726 Claes Louis HAMM 29.05m
04 punten: 4
14 242 Robberecht wout HAMM 29.04m
04
15 340 Torfs Emiel WIBO 28.03m
03
16 206 De Bock Simon DUFF 27.00m
04
17 722 Smet Ruben ACW 23.73m
04
18 1857 Azzouz Rafik ABES 23.09m
03
19 1874 De Maeyer Stijn SPBO 22.60m
03
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1881
1993
3
775
721
39
1882
4
341
339
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13

5304 van Moere Piet

11

3736 Braspenning Joris
10

4420 vermeiren wannes

4399 Martens Thijs

3765 Hofmans Remco
9
5003 Govaert Arno
8
4887 Weemaes Senne
7

4696 Naudts Michiel
3832 vielfont Torre
4405 Serneels Seppe
4189 Andries Mathijs
4580 Snijders Wiebe
4774 Van Damme Samy

4092 Jamladi Qablani Iliase

Pup Heren Uur=17:41

ABES 37.64
van Gils Louis
Brouwers Piet
Eyckmans Fedde
Bisschops Ilan
VOLH 37.97
Melens Sybren
van De Velde Lennert
Foncke Mateo
De Schrijver Torben
DUFF 39.95
Speelman Wannes
Lauwers wannes
De Bock Simon
van Malderen Dries

Pup Heren Uur=17:41

AVKA 37.76
Berben Jomme
De Maeyer Gijs
De Maeyer Suus
De Hertogh Kobe
ACW 40.17
Smet Ruben
Kriekemans Pieter
Anne Lars
verschueren Cedric
ACW 40.26
Andries Xander
Smet Lukas
van wauwe Rune
Anne Daanh
WIBO 42.59
vVan San Jasper
Priem Fenriz
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punten:

punten:

punten:

VOLH
DUFF
ZELE
VOLH
SPBO
ACW

AVKA
ACW

WIBO
VOLH
ACW

ABES
ABES

ACW

10

9

5

3'09.

3'12

3'14.
3'15.
3'16.
3'19.
3'26.
3'35.
3'38.
3'41.
3'46.
3'49.

74
.69
89
65
22
06
79
02
82
40
60
90
NG

NG



1567
340

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:3
1
253
782
254
1394
2
2066
1797
1102
1098
3
1725
203
759
210
4
1051
2119
1049
1050
5
1031
1033
1201
1039
6
1553
1857
1859
1858

4 x 80 meter
Reeks:1

1
4727
4721
4406
5304
2

4476
3832
3827
3831
3

4696
3633
5241
3630
4

4683
4887
4949
4942

4 x 80 meter
Reeks:?2

1

4440
5004
5003
3635
2

4845
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De Graaf vince
Torfs Emiel

Pup Heren

SPBO
van Houcke Sverre
Degrande Wout
Borry Thomas
Haeck Kevin

ACW
Hertsens Rune
De Paep Lennert
Tuyls Indy
Ost Jasper

DUFF
Andries Thomas
Leijssenaar Jeroen
Dom Dario
Frans Brent

ZELE
vinck Mirko
De wilde Elias
Poppe Thomas
vinck Symen

VOLH
Mees London
De Cock Jarne
Maes Junot
Noppe Wout

ABES
Scheldeman Jonas
Azzouz Rafik
Verschooten Stijn
Berkmans Taro

Min Heren

VOLH
van Hooste Matthijs
Foncke Renzo
Noppe Arne
van Moere Piet
WIBO
Hellemans Lode
vielfont Torre
Callaerts Jasper
van Dyck Jens
ACW
Naudts Michiel
De Locht wannes
van Daele Ernest
Verellen Matthias
AVKA
Berben warre
weemaes Senne
wilmsen Jonathan
vanhulle Gil

Min Heren

ACW
Tuyls Storm
De Prycker Pieterjan
Govaert Arno
Peeters Bob
SPBO
wauters Arne

Uur=17:
36.

36.

37.

38.

40.

41.

Uur=17:
46.

47.

48.

48.

Uur=17:
43,

44,

41
66

73

91

94

38

18

46
17

26

41

76

46
91

96
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13

11

ACW
ACW
ACW
ACW

10
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4322
3764
3768

3799
3928
4777
3795

4410
4409
4420
4309

4399
4723
4405
4401

3739
4185
4503
3736
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Dehertogh Gerben
Masure Siemen
Spiessens Branko

ABES 47.00 punten:

Stienen Evert
Verduyn Lennert
Horrevorst Dries
De Vos Jeroen

ZELE 47.03 punten:

van Ransbeeck Senne
van Ransbeeck Renzo
vermeiren wannes
Vverniers Thibeau
VOLH 47 .33
Martens Thijs
Quintelier Frederique
Serneels Seppe
van Houts Jarne

DUFF 48.95 punten:

van Santfoort Elias
Lauwers Maarten
Rombouts Stijn
Braspenning Joris
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